18-0279 2018 Citywide Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining and Sewer Replacement

Submitted Bids
Business

Bid Total

Veit & Company, Inc.

George Bougalis and Sons, Co.
Visu-Sewer, Inc

Michels Corporation

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
Lametti & Sons, Inc.

$1,584,877.25
$1,625,524.75
$1,979,444.40
$1,852,041.88
$1,680,712.06
$1,599,750.00



