## 18-0279 2018 Citywide Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining and Sewer Replacement

Submitted Bids	
Business	Bid Total
Veit & Company, Inc.	\$1,584,877.25
George Bougalis and Sons, Co.	\$1,625,524.75
Visu-Sewer, Inc	\$1,979,444.40
Michels Corporation	\$1,852,041.88
Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	\$1,680,712.06
Lametti & Sons, Inc.	\$1,599,750.00